
Moray
Aberdeenshire

340000 350000 360000

85
00

00
86

00
00

87
00

00
Lurg Hill

Wind Farm

0 2 41
Kilometres

1:100,000

Drawn by: KM
02/10/2020

Key
Local authority boundary
Site boundary

© Crown copyright 2020. All rights reserved.
Ordnance survey licence number 100048146.

Scale @ A3:

Figure 1
Site Location

±
Checked by: TH Approved by: LK

57102/BP/001a


